GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The low-cost ADS-937 is a 16-bit, 1MHz sampling A/D converter. This device
accurately samples full-scale input signals up to Nyquist frequencies with no
missing codes. This feature, combined with excellent signal-to-noise ratio
(SNR) and total harmonic distortion (THD), makes the ADS-937 the ideal choice
for both time-domain (CCD/medical imaging, scanners, process control) and
frequency-domain (radar, telecommunications, spectrum analysis) applications.
Packaged in a 32-pin, side-brazed, metal-sealed, ceramic TDIP, the functionally

Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000www.murata-ps.com
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Receptacles for PC board mounting can be ordered through AMP, Inc., Part # 3-331272-8 (Component Lead
Socket), 32 required.  For availabilty of MIL-STD-883 product, contact Murata Power Solutions.
This histogram represents the
typical peak-to-peak noise (including
quantization noise) associated with the
ADS-937.
Figure 7. ADS-937 Grounded Input Histogram
MODEL
NUMBER
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
32-PIN
PACKAGE ACCESSORIES
ADS-937MC 0 to +70ºC TDIP
ADS-B937    Evaluation Board
(without ADS937)
ADS-937MM -55 to +125ºC TDIP
ADS-937/883 -55 to +125ºC TDIP
MDA_ADS-937.A01  Page 8 of 8
ADS-937
16-Bit, 1MHz Sampling A/D Converters
Murata Power Solutions, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other